
JT/JS Fass90

Rang N° licence Nom Prénom Année Société Passe 1 T1 Cp2 Passe 2 T1 Cp2 Total

1 458556 Gsponer Pascal 02.10.1997 Turtmann 136 91 94 134 92 96 270

2 750241 Theler Matteo 26.06.1996 Baltschieder 128 88 88 132 87 96 260

3 458555 Gsponer Jasmin 30.08.1995 Turtmann 131 89 89 129 83 96 260

4 639778 Fux Tobias 28.09.1996 Alpina Saas 127 85 97 131 85 93 258

5 513524 Henzen Silvan 18.07.1997 Turtmann 134 91 96 123 83 91 257

6 647628 Zucchinetti Francesco 10.03.1995 Châble-Croix 124 80 92 132 88 86 256

7 458464 Andenmatten Alexander 31.03.1995 Eisten 129 85 91 126 87 86 255

8 750242 Wachenheim Anna 01.02.1997 Baltschieder 129 86 89 126 82 98 255

9 314113 Dauphin Alan-Darcel 20.12.1996 St-Maurice 123 77 98 131 89 94 254

10 324141 Pitteloud Cyril 04.05.1996 Vex 125 84 92 128 88 93 253

11 539021 Giottonini Axel 22.02.1997 Lens 118 84 84 134 89 87 252

12 744640 Germanier Jeanne 20.01.1997 Châble-Croix 121 83 96 131 86 98 252

13 702256 Summermatter Carlo 23.03.1995 Baltschieder 126 83 93 125 85 87 251

14 746296 Grand Vincianne 01.10.1998 Saillon 123 83 83 128 86 90 251

15 675645 Follonier Guillaume 28.04.1998 St-Martin 127 87 85 123 84 83 250

16 328031 Dorsaz Lucie 07.04.1998 Fully 126 84 85 123 84 79 249

17 596000 Lenoir Dylan 11.08.1998 Monthey 125 87 97 123 75 96 248

18 595998 Jossi Emilie 25.03.1998 Châble-Croix 132 89 96 116 79 88 248

19 639783 Burgener Nicola 09.06.1996 Alpina Saas 124 84 92 122 82 84 246

20 675023 Crettenand Nicolas 27.03.1996 Saillon 123 81 90 122 83 82 245

21 718577 Monnay-Michaud Sébastien 22.01.1996 Troistorrents 125 83 87 119 80 86 244

22 747356 Escher Luzia 17.06.1997 Simplon 116 73 94 124 79 97 240

23 749011 Roch Paul 01.04.1997 Monthey 114 80 84 122 79 99 236

24 744643 Launaz Vincent 15.01.1997 Châble-Croix 113 77 92 123 83 93 236

25 699639 Crettaz Baptiste 02.04.1998 Bramois 116 82 34 119 73 93 235

26 685981 Daves Damien 19.06.1997 Troistorrents 123 83 92 112 78 92 235

27 744638 Cretton Romain 02.01.1997 Châble-Croix 116 76 90 119 85 76 235

28 786597 Crettenand John 17.04.1998 Saillon 111 75 87 120 75 95 231

29 751390 Campanile Lorenzo 15.12.1997 St-Maurice 108 81 68 122 83 97 230

30 749008 Velluz Morgane 03.10.1995 Monthey 118 84 78 110 67 86 228
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31 774553 Scherrer Eveline 04.06.1995 Baltschieder 115 70 94 113 72 87 228

32 624161 Perraudin Patrice 13.08.1995 Bramois 112 76 94 113 74 95 225

33 639776 Burgener Florian 09.02.1996 Alpina Saas 116 77 82 109 75 85 225

34 609317 Berthod Augustin 27.09.1995 Fully 99 67 85 125 81 99 224

35 748072 Furrer Michael 07.10.1997 Eisten 118 77 92 103 61 93 221

36 705057 Berra Gordon 10.07.1996 Troistorrents 108 69 93 113 78 73 221

37 786599 Schmidly Thomas 21.01.1998 Saillon 113 75 82 106 75 76 219

38 741242 Burgener Raphael 10.05.1997 Alpina Saas 107 71 80 108 72 86 215

39 624158 Crettaz Olivier 14.07.1995 Bramois 116 75 91 98 69 82 214

40 786596 Dorsaz Mathieu 21.01.1998 Saillon 110 76 73 100 60 100 210

41 786595 Zufferey Sandrine 16.12.1998 Saillon 92 52 86 94 75 65 186

AD/JJ Fass90

Rang N° licence Nom Prénom Année Société Passe 1 T1 Cp2 Passe 2 T1 Cp2 Total

1 734079 Stoffel Enrico 21.11.2000 Visperterminen 128 84 94 133 85 97 261

2 742411 Roland Baptiste 02.01.2001 St-Martin 126 85 88 131 86 99 257

3 679763 Locher Joe 29.10.2000 Turtmann 126 81 91 131 84 96 257

4 742410 Morand Baptiste 07.07.2001 St-Martin 134 87 93 122 77 97 256

5 771328 Summermatter Leticia 11.08.2001 Turtmann 121 80 84 126 81 94 247

6 750240 Stoffel Janis 16.05.2001 Visperterminen 109 66 94 122 81 85 231

7 742407 Mayor Lionel 14.10.1999 St-Martin 119 77 92 110 73 81 229

8 705225 Lochmatter Alberto 12.08.1999 Eisten 105 69 87 111 70 90 216

9 705224 Furrer Joel 19.04.1999 Eisten 86 54 83 106 73 79 192

10 787975 Furrer Renato 06.05.2000 Eisten 94 61 88 90 66 56 184
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Junior Fusil/Gewehr Standard

Rang N° licence Nom Prénom Année Société Passe 1 T1 Cp2 Passe 2 T1 Cp2 Total

1 706471 Stoffel Larissa 22.03.1995 Visperterminen 144 96 98 141 96 285

2 319550 Maître Pierre-Antoine 15.10.1996 St-Martin 141 93 139 92 280

3 706472 Tscherry Sandro 25.05.1997 Visperterminen 137 93 139 92 276

4 538804 Emery Stéphane 27.01.1995 Lens 137 92 135 88 272

5 538799 Emery Nicolas 27.01.1995 Lens 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

Equipe/Mannschaft

Rang N° licence Nom Prénom Année Société Passe 1 Cp1 Cp2 Passe 2 Cp1 Cp2 Total

J/Std 706471 Stoffel Larissa 22.03.1995 Visperterminen 144 96 98 141 96 285

J/Std 319550 Maître Pierre-Antoine 15.10.1996 St-Martin 141 93 139 92 280

JT/JS 458556 Gsponer Pascal 02.10.1997 Turtmann 136 91 94 134 92 96 270

AD/JJ 734079 Stoffel Enrico 21.11.2000 Visperterminen 128 84 94 133 85 97 261

JT/JS 750241 Theler Matteo 26.06.1996 Baltschieder 128 88 88 132 87 96 260

JT/JS 458555 Gsponer Jasmin 30.08.1995 Turtmann 131 89 89 129 83 96 260

JT/JS 639778 Fux Tobias 28.09.1996 Alpina Saas 127 85 97 131 85 93 258

JT/JS 513524 Henzen Silvan 18.07.1997 Turtmann 134 91 96 123 83 91 257

AD/JJ 742411 Roland Baptiste 02.01.2001 St-Martin 126 85 88 131 86 99 257

AD/JJ 679763 Locher Joe 29.10.2000 Turtmann 126 81 91 131 84 96 257
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